F Yudi Limpraptono:

Based on reviewers' comments, we have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Online Engineering (iJOE), "New Architecture of Remote Laboratories Multiuser based on Embedded Web Server". Enclosed please find the reviewers' comments.

After addressing the reviewers' comments/issues the paper paper will be acceptable for publishing within the iJOE. I would be glad if you kindly provide a revised version of the paper within two weeks time.

When uploading the paper please provide a separate document listing how you have addressed the issues raised by the reviewers.

If there is any question please do not hesitate to contact.

Thanks in advance and looking forward to receiving a revised version of the paper.

With regards.

Abul Azad Editor-in-Chief iJOE -----Professor Abul K. M. Azad Northern Illinois University Phone 815-753-0386

Fax 815-753-3702 aazad@niu.edu

International Journal of Online Engineering (iJOE) http://i-joe.org SettingsF Yudi Limpraptono:

Paper title: "New Architecture of Remote Laboratories Multiuser based on Embedded Web Server".

F Yudi Limpraptono:

Thanks for providing updated manuscript. While other changes looks okay, correction of English (punctuation and sentence formation) needs little more attention.

It may be a good idea to use a native English speaker for this. If needed we have professional proof readers, they charge 10 Euro per page. In case you need any help.

If there is any question please let me know.

fy 2(1

Ρ

Abul Azad Editor-in-Chief iJOE

Professor Abul K. M. Azad Northern Illinois University Phone 815-753-0386 Fax 815-753-3702 aazad@niu.edu

International Journal of Online Engineering (iJOE) http://i-joe.org SettingsPaper title: "New Architecture of Remote Laboratories Multiuser based on Embedded Web Server"

Dear Dr. Limpraptono:

Congratulations!! I now have marked your paper as accepted for publication within the iJOE. In due course you will receive an invoice for publishing fee + proof reading charge.

We usually invoice authors for proof reading charge as EUR 10 per page and forward this money to the proof readers.

Sorry for little delay in processing. We are bit back logged on manuscript processing.

If there is any question or need clarification at any point of publication, please do not hesitate to contact.

With regards.

Abul Azad Editor-in-Charge iJOE ------Professor Abul K. M. Azad Northern Illinois University Phone 815-753-0386 Fax 815-753-3702 aazad@niu.edu

International Journal of Online Engineering (iJOE) http://i-joe.org